Call for more information 1.888.373.6767 513
Photoelectrics
Sensors
Fiber Optic
Sensors
Measurement &
Inspection Sensors
Special Purpose

***	 A pair includes an emitter and receiver (example, SLSP30-150Q88)
Contact Banner Engineering Corp. for additional information and/or verification of valid kit model numbers.
EZ-SCREEN® Systems, 14 mm Resolution Model Key, 24V dc
EZ-SCREEN® Systems, 30 mm Resolution Model Key, 24V dc
SLS = Safety Light Screen
SLSC = �Cascading Safety
Light Screen
SLS = Safety Light Screen
SLSC = �Cascading Safety
Light Screen
E = Emitter
R = �Receiver
P = Pair ***
E = Emitter
R = �Receiver
P = Pair ***
14 = 14 mm
30 = 30 mm
SLS E 14 150 Q8 or
	 Model Style				    Connection
		  Resolution	 Defined Area	 Finish	 Emitter/Receiver	 Pair***
	 Model Style				    Connection
		  Resolution	 Defined Area	 Finish	 Emitter/Receiver	 Pair***
Blank = Yellow powder coat
N = Nickel-plated ESD**
A = Clear Anodized Aluminum
S = Nickel-plated (silver)
B = Black powder coat
W = White powder coat
Blank = Yellow powder coat
N = Nickel-plated ESD**
A = Clear Anodized Aluminum
S = Nickel-plated (silver)
B = Black powder coat
W = White powder coat
Q8 = 8-pin QD
P8 = 8-pin Pigtail QD
Q8 = 8-pin QD
P8 = 8-pin Pigtail QD
Q88 =	 �Emitter with 8-pin QD
Receiver with 8-pin QD
P88 =	 �Emitter with 8-pin pigtail QD
Receiver with 8-pin pigtail QD
Q88 =	 �Emitter with 8-pin QD
Receiver with 8-pin QD
P88 =	 �Emitter with 8-pin pigtail QD
Receiver with 8-pin pigtail QD
 Housing
 Length
Response
Time†
# of
Beams
150* = 262 mm 11 ms 20
300 = 372 mm 15 ms 40
450 = 522 mm 19 ms 60
600 = 671 mm 23 ms 80
750 = 821 mm 27 ms 100
900 = 971 mm 32 ms 120
 Housing
 Length
Response
Time†
# of
Beams
1050 = 1120 mm 36 ms 140
1200 = 1270 mm 40 ms 160
1350 = 1420 mm  43 ms 180
1500 = 1569 mm 48 ms 200
1650 = 1719 mm 52 ms 220
1800 = 1869 mm 56 ms 240
 Housing
 Length